Teeth De Dp Part No. d D H
12 68.00 61.34 5SR12-SS 42 12 30
13 73.00 66.32 5SR13-SS 47 12 30
14 78.00 71.34 5SR14-SS 52 12 30
15 83.00 76.36 5SR15-SS 57 12 30
16 88.00 81.37 5SR16-SS 60 12 30
17 93.00 86.39 5SR17-SS 60 12 30
18 98.30 91.42 5SR18-SS 70 14 30
19 103.30 96.45 5SR19-SS 70 14 30
20 108.40 101.49 5SR20-SS 75 14 30
21 113.40 106.52 5SR21-SS 75 16 30
22 118.00 111.55 5SR22-SS 80 16 30
23 123.40 116.58 5SR23-SS 80 16 30
24 128.30 121.62 5SR24-SS 80 16 30
25 134.00 126.66 5SR25-SS 80 16 30
26 139.00 131.70 5SR26-SS 85 20 35
27 144.00 136.75 5SR27-SS 85 20 35
28 148.70 141.78 5SR28-SS 90 20 35
29 153.80 146.83 5SR29-SS 90 20 35
30 158.80 151.87 5SR30-SS 90 20 35
PILOT BORE SPROCKETS - STAINLESS STEEL
10B Chain Pitch: 15.875mm
5/8” x 3/8” Internal width: 9.65mm
Roller dia: 10.16mm
Sprocket Tooth radius r: 16mm
Radius width C: 1.6mm
Tooth width h1: 9.1mm
10B-1 (5SR) SS